Product Specification

Date Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Brand C.K

Product 481001

Description Sabretooth Saw 1st Fix 22x7 tpi
Barcode 5013969810011

Commodity code 8202100000
Country of origin  TW

PDF

Carl
Kammerling

Features & Benefits ~ Coarse cutting ~ ideal for fast cutting of Timber, Hardboard, Chipboard, MDF, PVC and Plastic ~ Teeth: 7 tpi /
8 ppi ~ Triple edge, ultra sharp diamond ground teeth that cut on both the push and the pull ~ Up to 41 % fewer

strokes, saving time and effort ~ Easy start tooth configuration for clean and accurate cut starts ~ Induction
hardened teeth for outstanding wear resistance ~ Rigid 1 mm thick blade made from premium quality alloy
steel for non felx and perfect straight custs ~ Ergonomic handle design featuring a soft grip insert for comfort

and control plus 45/90 degree marking bevels ~ Size: 550 mm / 22\"

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 650
Depth mm 35
Height mm 145
Weight 490
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
650
36
145
535

Sleeve

45
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Secondary packaging

10
660
210
160

5815

Box

465
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Transit packaging

40
410
680
340
24.4

Case

1125
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